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MERCI !
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MORGAN
Zone de texte 
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Rose

Rose calme

Bleu méditerranée
Bleu lavande foncé
Vert arbre polaire
Vert Granny Smith
Vert pomme
Jaune éclatant
Acajou

Brun vison

Ebéne

DMC
894
956
3839
3838
3817
907
906
444
300
801
3371
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